Description
The Sendyne SFP200MOD is a shunt-based,
automotive grade precision module capable of mea-
suring currents from mA up to 600 A continuous. The
module incorporates Sendyne’s SFP200 IC with the
Sendyne SFP 18 μΩ shunt, and achieves an accuracy
of better than ±1.0 % (typically ±0.5 %) over the entire
operating temperature range of –40 °C to +125 °C.

-2.5
-3.0
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SFP200CA-MOD-MP1 SFP200MOD module with
+5 V power supply
SFP200CA-MOD-MP2 SFP200MOD module with
+5 V to +53 V power supply
SFP200KIT-MP1 SFP200MOD module with
+5 V power supply, CAN to
USB protocol converter, Win-
dows software and cable
SFP200KIT-MP2 SFP200MOD module with
+5 V to +53 V power supply,
CAN to USB protocol converter,
Windows software and cable
Product Documentation